
MENS PWT RESULTS

Mens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 260.7 350.0 10

2 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 312.0 305.0 8

3 Brad Bond Goddard High School 275.8 225.0 6

4 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 293.0 200.0 4

5 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 290.1 190.0 2

6 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 302.3 190.0 0

7 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 246.0 0 0

Mens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 260.7 615.0 10

2 Brad Bond Goddard High School 275.8 485.0 8

3 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 312.0 405.0 6

4 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 293.0 325.0 4

5 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 290.1 300.0 2

6 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 246.0 0 0

7 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 302.3 0 0

Mens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 260.7 315.0 10

2 Brad Bond Goddard High School 275.8 250.0 8

3 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 312.0 225.0 6

4 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 290.1 170.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 293.0 145.0 2

6 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 302.3 140.0 0

7 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 246.0 0 0

Mens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 260.7 1280.0 10

2 Brad Bond Goddard High School 275.8 960.0 8

3 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 312.0 935.0 6

4 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 293.0 670.0 4

5 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 290.1 660.0 2

6 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 302.3 330.0 0

7 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 246.0 0 0


